
Food For Homeless
Cracker Packs
Tuna Salad Kits
Granola Bars
Cereal Bars
Poptarts
Individual Pull Tab 
     Cans of Ravioli

MARCH 17, 2024

CHURCH STAFF
Senior Pastor: Wade Leonard - wleonard@fbcmauldin.org

Senior Adult/Discipleship Pastor: Bill Voorhes - bvoorhes@fbcmauldin.org
Worship Pastor: Howie Ohman - hohman@fbcmauldin.org
Student Pastor: Tory Almond - talmond@fbcmauldin.org

Preschool/Children Pastor: Paula Southwell - psouthwell@fbcmauldin.org
MCA Head of School: Lisa Muse - lmuse@fbcmauldin.org

FIND YOUR FIT IN 2024
Here’s some things at Mauldin First  Bapt ist

where you can get connected and plugged in.

Also On
Spotify!

Bring donations to the Food Closet
Food Closet Needs
Dry Milk Packets
Instant Grits
Instant Oatmeal
Boxes of Cereal
Peanut Butter & Jelly
Pull Tab Cans of Soup
Spaghetti Sauce & Noodles



SUNDAY 
9:15am Sunday School 
10:30am Worship Service
12:00 Church Conference, SING Bake sale
4:30pm Bible Studies
6:00pm Youth
MONDAY
6:00pm Pickleball
TUESDAY
9:00am Ladies Exercise
10:00am Prayer Room
6:30pm Maude Clark Mission Group
WEDNESDAY
9:00am Wednesday Warriors
10:00am Prayer Room
4:30pm Prayer Meeting 
6:30pm GriefShare
THURSDAY
9:00am Ladies Exercise
9:00am Ladies Bible Studies
6:00pm Pickleball
FRIDAY
4:30pm Hopkins Group

MARCH 17 - 23, 2024
THIS WEEK AT MFB

FINANCIAL UPDATES - 03/10/2024
BUDGET                      $23,307.37
GIVING                         $30,242.60

ANNIE ARMSTRONG EASTER OFFERING 
$3,995 raised to date


